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United States 
Central Station Reseller Headquarters Dealer 

Relations 
Email Phone 

Acadian Monitoring Baton Rouge, LA Brian Winder bwinder@acadian.com 1-844-652-3093 
Affiliated Central Station Union, NJ Michael Zydor sales@affiliated.com 1-800-296-9000 
Alarm Central 

Independence, MO Jeff Herdman jeff@alarmcentral.net 1-877-532-1500 

Alarm Central Station Inc Beverton, OR Laurie Brower genmgr@alceste.com 1-800-452-3555 x 1102 
Alarm Tech Central Ronkonkoma. NY Robert Spetta robert@alarmtechcentral.com 1-800-729-8324 
Alarm Telecommunications  Wheatland, PA  info@alarmtelecommunicationscenter.com 1-800-444-2892 
Allstate Security Amarillo, TX Melinda Braden receptionist@allstatesecurity.com 806-354-3200 
Amherst Alarm Amherst, NY Tim Creenan info@amherstalarm.com 716-632-4600 
Avantguard Monitoring Services Ogden, UT Dealer Care dealercare@agmonitoring.com 1-866-880-9591 
Blue Ridge Monitoring DBA- Priority 
One 

Anderson, SC John Renner johnrenner@blueridgemonitoring.com 1-877-898-2000 

Cen-Signal Columbus, GA Dealer Services sales@censignal.com 1-800-554-1101 
Centerpoint Technologies St. Louis, MO Keith Canova keith.canova@centerpointtech.com 314-644-5255 

Central Station Inc. Birmingham, AL   205-836-3884 
CMS Central Station Monitoring Longwood, FL Kyle Wilson kylewilson@cmsn.com 1-800-432-1429 
COPS Monitoring Williamstown, NJ Dealer Support dsupport@copsmonitoring.com 1-800-367-8798 
Criticom (CMS) Longwood, FL Kyle Wilson kylewilson@cmsn.com 1-800-432-1429 
Design Communications Little Rock, AR Ron Grimm info@designcommunications.com 1-800-223-7727 
Dynamark Monitoring Hagerstown, MD Keith Godsey info@dynamarkmonitoring.com 1-855-875-7233 
ESC Central Birmingham, AL Amber Bicknell dealerservices@esccentral.com 1-877-372-2368 

General Monitoring Services Inc. Huntington Beach, CA Dealer Support info@gmscentral.com 1-888-467-1119 
Global Monitoring Solutions Denham Springs, LA Glen Carter info@gms365.com 1-877-727-1773 
Guardian Alarm Systems Shreveport, LA Dealer Support  318-688-4698 
Guard Tronic Springdale, AR Jordan Brown info@guardtronic.com 1-800-542-7866 
Legacy Security Services Greenville, SC David Martinez info@legacysecurityinc.com 1-866-332-0143 
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Canada 

Master Investigation Security & 
Alarms 

Miami Lakes, FL Andres Peres  305-819-8400 

Monitoring America Co-Op Tulsa, OK Ron Wies 
 info@monitoringamerica.com  1-800-879-1438 

National Monitoring Center (NMC) Lake Forest, CA Tatiana Abramek tabramek@nmccentral.com 1-877-353-3031 

Nationwide Monitoring Freeport, NY Michael Davis 
 

Sales@nationwidedigital.com 
 1-800-221-0826  

Northwest Alarm  Seattle, WA   206-365-0760 
Quick Response Cleveland, OH Dealer Support sales@quickresonse.net 1-800-462-5353 

Rapid Response Monitoring  Syracuse, NY Sales 
Department sales@rrms.com 1-800-558-7767 

RMC Security- Risk Management  
Consultants 

Cockeysville, MD Jim Emerick Info@rmcsecurity.com 1-877-683-4880 

Security Central Statesville, NC Jamie Byrd sales@security-central.com 1-800-438-4171 
Security Partners Lancaster, PA Sales  Support sales@securitypartners.com 1-800-551-7879 

Southwest Dispatch Richardson, TX Martha Ramirez dealer@southwestdispatch.com 1-877-683-6773 
UCC San Antonio, TX   1-888-832-6822 
Universal Monitoring LLC Charlotte, NC  info@universalmonitoring.com 1-800-955-5771 
USA Central Station Alarm 
Corporation 

Port Chester, NC   1-800-422-2300 

US Monitoring Oklahoma City, OK Aaron Girard aaron.girard@usminc.us 1-800-358-2669 
WH International Response Center 
(WHIRC) 

Rockford, MN Ashley Raisanen info@whirc.com 1-800-858-7811 

Central Station Reseller Headquarters Dealer 
Relations 

Email Phone 

A.P.I Monitoring Toronto, Ontario Dealer Support dealersupport@apidealers.com 1-800-897-1039 x 2001 
Alarme Sentinelle Montreal, QC Dealer Support info@alarmesentinelle.com 514-737-1010 
Armstrong’s National Alarm 
Monitoring 

Dartmouth, NS Colin Armstrong colin@armcom.ca 1-866-561-6433 

CCAQ Shawinigan, QC Stephane Lemay jp.normandin@ccaq.ca 1-800-417-7811 x 3522 
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Central Security BPG Lachine, QC Richard Sforza service@centralbpg.com 1-800-363-8146 
Centrale d’alarme de Bromont Bromont, QC Dealer Support support@centralalarme.ca 1-800-361-9859 
Consolidated Monitoring Ltd. Edmonton, AB Brad Moss brad@cmlsecurity.com 1-877-525-4109 

Counterforce Mississauga, ON Dealer Support 
Services dss@counterforce.com 1-866-312-3148 

Curtis-Elite Security Ltd. Prince George, BC   1-844-614-9600 
Damar Security Systems Sarnia ON   1-877-263-2627 
Lanvac Montréal, QC Anna de Jager anna@lanvac.com 1-866-526-8225 
Price’s Alarms Duncan, BC Jim Porter jim.porter@pricesalarms.ca 1-866-384-4104 
SecurTek Monitoring Solutions Yorktown, SK Dealer Relations dealer.relations@securtek.sk.ca 1-877-777-7590 
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